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Students were given the link to ‘G@oForm’ that comprises of ten questions and one
optional field for their comments, suggestions gpraisals. Feedback form had been distributed
for the notification of Students through WhatsApp@. Every Department and every semester
have their respective WhatsApp group for sharirigrmation and interactive online discussion

on matter relating to academic and College issues.

The questions present in the analysisadlreelated to the curricular aspects and their

delivery by the faculty members of this collegespanses are assessed on a scale of five, as:

5 Very good
4 Good

3 Average
2 Poor

1 Very Poor

Out of 1266 total number of student, we haczived 848 respondents from students.
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m Very Good| 22% 59% 29% 27% 61% 34% 40% 28% 40% 39%
= Good 37% 31% 37% 36% 32% 39% 37% 33% 33% 31%
= Average 35% 9% 22% 34% 5% 22% 20% 36% 22% 28%
® Poor 4% 1% 9% 2% 2% 5% 3% 3% 4% 1%
= Very Poor 2% 0% 3% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 1%




